
New Town Secondary School, Singapore E2-07
Class teacher : Ding Chao, Tan Soon May

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables
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Math
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2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Care



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E2-08
Class teacher : Tang Anqiong, James Koh

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

Math

James

E2-08

PE

Noah

SS

Sutinah

E2-08

Lit
Fazylah

ALP room (E1-07)

Recess
1

Lunch
3

Hum(Geo)
Renuka

E2-07

Hum(Geo)
Hannah

E2-08

Hum(His)
Adora Tan

E2-09

Hum(His)
Tamil

E3-05

Hum(His)
Charine

E4-05 (SP)
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E2-08

Chem
Wendy Koh

E2-08
MTL

Sci (Chem)
Nazreen

Chem Lab1,E4-08 (SP)

Sci (Bio)
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Malar

E2-08
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E2-08
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ALP room (E1-07)
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MTL
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Malar
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Math
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1
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2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Integrity



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E2-09
Class teacher : Jenny Wee, Alex Chan Kwan Meng

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

NFS S4
Grace / Dolly

FL1,Comp2

AM

Yong LC

E2-09

Sci (Chem)

Ong HH

E2-09

D&T
Lai XF

WS1Recess
1

Lunch
3

Hum(Geo)
Renuka

E2-07

Hum(Geo)
Hannah

E2-08

Hum(His)
Adora Tan

E2-09

Hum(His)
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E3-05

Hum(His)
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Serene Tay
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Prathap
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Loh YQ
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Alex Chan / Serene Tay
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E2-09

D&T
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1
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1EL
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E2-09

Art
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MTL

Math

Yong LC

E2-09

PE
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Sci (Chem)

Ong HH

Chem Lab2

Recess
1EL

Jeffrey

E2-09

MTL

AM

Yong LC

E2-09

Math

Yong LC

E2-09

SS

Syahirah

E2-09

CCE_S4/5Recess
1

Lunch
1

Hum(Geo)
Renuka

E2-07

Hum(His)
Adora Tan

E2-09

Hum(His)
Tamil

E3-05

Hum(His)
Charine

E4-05 (SP)

Sci (Bio)

Prathap

E2-09

Sci
(Phys)

Serene Tay

E3-05

Hum(Geo)
Hannah

E2-08

EL

Jeffrey

E2-09

AM

Yong LC

E2-09

Math

Yong LC

E2-09

Recess
1 EL

Jeffrey

E2-09

MTL
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2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Resilience



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E3-05
Class teacher : Nazreen, Serene Tay

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

NFS S4
Grace / Dolly

FL1,Comp2

EL

Malar

E3-05

EL

Malar

E3-05

Math

Jackson Goh

E3-05

D&T
Lai XF

WS1Recess
1

Lunch
3

Hum(Geo)
Renuka

E2-07

Hum(Geo)
Hannah

E2-08

Hum(His)
Adora Tan

E2-09

Hum(His)
Tamil

E3-05

Hum(His)
Charine

E4-05 (SP)

Sci (Phys)
Serene Tay

Phy Lab1,E3-05

Sci (Bio)
Prathap

Bio Lab2,E2-09
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Siow XY / Kalidass / Chew YY

Art1,Art2
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Serene Tay / Alex Chan / Low HM
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Sci (Chem)
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2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Respect



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E3-06
Class teacher : Tamil Alagi, Jackson Goh

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

Sci (Chem)
Ang XR

E3-06
Art

Siow XY

Art1

NFS S4
Dolly

Comp1,FL2

PE

Lim KG

Math

Jackson Goh / Goh
SH / Yong WH

ALP room (E1-07),E3-07,
E3-06

D&T
Randall Lim

WS2

Recess
1

Lunch
3

AM
Yong WH

E3-07
Hum(Geo)

Hannah E3-06

Geo 1

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo E3-07

Geo 2

Hum(His)
Adora Tan E3-08

His 1MTL

Hum(His)
Tamil E4-05 (SP)

His 2Sci (Chem)
Nazreen

Chem Lab1,E4-08 (SP)

Sci (Bio)

Valli

Bio Lab2

Sci (Bio)

Nazreen

E3-06
SS

Tamil

E3-06

PE

Lim KG

EL
Cheong WT

E3-06
AssemblyRecess

1
Lunch

1

EL
Jeffrey

E2-09

Math

Jackson Goh /
Goh SH / Yong
WH

ALP room
(E1-07),

E3-06,E3-07

MTL

EL
Cheong WT

E3-06
Math

Jackson Goh / Goh
SH / Yong WH

ALP room (E1-07),E3-06,
E3-07

Recess
1

EL
Jeffrey

E2-09

Hum(Geo)
Hannah E3-06

Geo 1

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo E3-07

Geo 2

Hum(His)
Adora Tan E3-08

His 1

Sci (Chem)
Ang XR

Chem Lab1,E3-06
MTL

Hum(His)
Tamil E4-05 (SP)

His 2 Sci (Chem)
Nazreen

E4-08 (SP)

Sci
(Bio)

Nazreen

E3-06

SS

Tamil

E3-06

Art
Siow XY

Art2

NFS S4
Dolly

FL1

D&T
Randall Lim

WS2

CCE_S4/5Recess
1

Lunch
1

AM
Yong WH

E3-07

EL

Jeffrey

E2-09

EL

Cheong WT

E3-06

EL

Cheong WT

E3-06
Math

Jackson Goh /
Goh SH / Yong
WH

ALP room
(E1-07),

E3-06,E3-07

Sci (Bio)
Valli

Bio Lab1

Sci (Bio)
Nazreen

Bio Lab2,E3-06

EL
Cheong WT

E3-06
Math

Jackson Goh / Goh
SH / Yong WH

ALP room (E1-07),E3-07,
E3-06

Recess
1

EL
Jeffrey

E2-09

MTL
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8
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9
12:00
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10
12:30
13:00
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13:00
13:30
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14:00

13
14:00
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14
14:30
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15
15:00
15:15
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15:15
16:15
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16:15
17:30

2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Self-Discipline



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E3-07
Class teacher : Goh Soon Hua, Low Hui Ming

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

Art
Siow XY

Art1

NFS S4
Dolly

Comp1,FL2

Math

Jackson Goh / Goh
SH / Yong WH

ALP room (E1-07),E3-07,
E3-06

PE

Tracy Ng

D&T
Randall Lim

WS2

Recess
1

Lunch
3

AM
Yong WH

E3-07
Hum(Geo)

Hannah E3-06

Geo 1

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo E3-07

Geo 2

Hum(His)
Adora Tan E3-08

His 1

Sci (Chem)
Ng ZY

Chem Lab2,E3-07
MTL

Hum(His)
Tamil E4-05 (SP)

His 2Sci (Chem)
Nazreen

Chem Lab1,E4-08 (SP)

EL
Lai CS

E3-07

Sci
(Phys)

Evan Ng

Phy Lab1

Sci
(Phys)

Low HM

E3-07
SS

Sutinah

E3-07

PE

Tracy Ng

AssemblyRecess
1

Lunch
1

EL
Jeffrey

E2-09

Math

Jackson Goh /
Goh SH / Yong
WH

ALP room
(E1-07),

E3-06,E3-07

MTL

Sci (Chem)
Ng ZY

E3-07

EL
Lai CS

E3-07
Math

Jackson Goh / Goh
SH / Yong WH

ALP room (E1-07),E3-06,
E3-07

Recess
1

EL
Jeffrey

E2-09

Hum(Geo)
Hannah E3-06

Geo 1

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo E3-07

Geo 2

Hum(His)
Adora Tan E3-08

His 1MTL

Hum(His)
Tamil E4-05 (SP)

His 2 Sci (Chem)
Nazreen

E4-08 (SP)

Art
Siow XY

Art2

NFS S4
Dolly

FL1

EL

Lai CS

E3-07

EL

Lai CS

E3-07
SS

Sutinah

E3-07

Sci
(Phys

)

Low HM

E3-07

D&T
Randall Lim

WS2

CCE_S4/5Recess
1

Lunch
1

AM
Yong WH

E3-07

EL

Jeffrey

E2-09

Math

Jackson Goh /
Goh SH / Yong
WH

ALP room
(E1-07),

E3-06,E3-07

EL
Lai CS

E3-07

Sci (Phys)
Evan Ng

Phy Lab2

Sci (Phys)
Low HM

Phy Lab1
Math

Jackson Goh / Goh
SH / Yong WH

ALP room (E1-07),E3-07,
E3-06

Recess
1

EL
Jeffrey

E2-09

MTL
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Thu

Fri
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7:35
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8:00
8:30
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8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Confidence



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E3-08
Class teacher : Wahidah, Kalidass

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

NFS S4
Joyce

FL2

Art
Pang JM

Art1
Math

Lucas

E3-08

EL

Tricia

E3-08

Recess
1

Lunch
3

Hum(Geo)
Hannah E3-06

Geo 1

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo E3-07

Geo 2

Hum(His)
Adora Tan E3-08

His 1Sci (Chem)

Ong HH

Chem Lab2,E3-08

MTL

Hum(His)
Tamil E4-05 (SP)

His 2

Math

Lucas

E3-08

EL

Tricia

E3-08

AssemblyPE

Loh YQ

Recess
1

Lunch
1Sci (Chem)

Ong HH

E3-08

MTL

Math

Lucas

E3-08

EL

Tricia

E3-08

PE

Loh YQ

Recess
1

Hum(Geo)
Hannah E3-06

Geo 1

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo E3-07

Geo 2

Hum(His)
Adora Tan E3-08

His 1MTL

Hum(His)
Tamil E4-05 (SP)

His 2

SS

Tan SM

E3-08

NFS S4
Joyce

Comp2,FL2

Math

Lucas

E3-08

EL

Tricia

E3-08

CCE_S4/5

Art
Pang JM

Art1Recess
1

Lunch
1Sci (Phys)

Evan Ng

Phy Lab2,E3-08

SS

Tan SM

E3-08

Math

Lucas

E3-08

Sci (Phys)

Evan Ng

E3-08

EL

Tricia

E3-08

Recess
1MTL

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri
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7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S4-Success



New Town Secondary School, Singapore E2-05
Class teacher : Ang Xiang Rui

Timetable generated:29/12/2024 aSc Timetables

PE

Noah

EL

Lai CS

E2-05

SS

Tan SM

E2-05

Sci (Phys)
Ronnie

E2-05
Math

James

E2-05

Hum(His)
Adora Tan

E2-05

Recess
1

Lunch
3

Sci (Bio)
Valli

F2-04 (SP)

MTL

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo

E4-05 (SP)

PE

Noah

Sci (Chem)

Ang XR

E2-05

EL

Lai CS

E2-05

SS

Tan SM

E2-05

Math

James

E2-05

AssemblyRecess
1

Lunch
1MTL

Art
Siow XY

Art1

AM
Sasi

NFS
Grace / Joyce

Comp2,FL2

D&T
Lai XF

WS2

Math

James

E2-05

Recess
1

Sci (Bio)
Valli

Bio Lab2,F2-04 (SP)

Sci (Phys)
Ronnie

Phy Lab2,E2-05
EL

Lai CS

E2-05

MTL

EL

Lai CS

E2-05

Art
Siow XY

Art1

AM
Sasi

NFS
Grace / Joyce

Comp1,FL1

D&T
Lai XF

WS2

Math

James

E2-05

Hum(His)
Adora Tan

E2-05

CCE_S4/5Recess
1

Lunch
1Sci (Chem)

Ang XR

Chem Lab2,E2-05

Hum(Geo)
Serene Foo

E4-05 (SP)

EL

Lai CS

E2-05

SS

Tan SM

E2-05

Math

James

E2-05

Recess
1EL

Lai CS

E2-05

MTL

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2025 Sem 1 Timetable

S5-Care




